Karandikar Laboratories
working for a safer tommorow
TYPE EXAMINATION REPORT
1)
2) Electrical Apparatus for Explosive Atmospheres
3) TE Report Number: KLPL/Ex/19-016X Issued On: 27.01.2019
4) Electrical Apparatus:
5) Name and Address of the

apparatus.' Certified By- KARANDIKAR LABORATORIES PVT. LTD.
Z's denote product serial number. Y's denote year of manufacturing
14) Model Designation:
15) Ingress Protection:
16) Ambient Temperature:
17) Temperature Class:
Page 3 of4
'Decalock-Dl0317 _lnterfate Unit' Model No.DL0317 _MU
manufactured by ESD CONTROL SYSTEMS.
Enclosure: IP 66 as per IS/IEC 60529: 2001
-10 °cs Tamb s +50 °c
T6
ADM
This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety, without any change, schedule included and is subject to Karandikar Laboratories general terms & conditions
Karandikar Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.
Email: sales@karandikarlab.com Website: www.karandikarlab.com
wo*ing for a safet tommorcw
TE REFORT t{O: f,tPUExllg-Ot6x
181 Documents submitted
?4e4ot4
This certlficate may only be reproduced in its entirety, without any change, and is subject to Karandikar Laboratories general terms & conditions
SCHEDUI.E
Karandikar Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.
Email : sales@karandikarlab.com Webslte : www.karandikarlab.com
with the Test
Sr.
No
Doc. Date Doc. tto. Rerv.
No.
Doc. Title
No.
of
Pages
1 20.7L.20L7 ESDCS-317{11GDOC{l 01 ,*r1o.1-lpplication & Working 2
2 20.7t.20L7 ESDG.317{11GDOC-02 o1 Decabck-Technhal Specifi cations 3
3 80.06.2018 ESDC$317{11GCDo5 02
Schematic circuit diagram processor and 10
channel Board PCB ESDCS D10317-05
1
4 08.06.2018 ESDCS-317{11G.BOMOs 02 DECALOCK BOM FOR PCB 05 6
5 01.11.2017 ESDCS-317-011GCD06 o1
Schematic circuit diagram-7 Segment Display
0-10 Red LED registrations Board pCB ESDCS
D10317-06
1
6 08.06.2018 ESDCS-317-0110-BOM06 02 DECALOCK BOM FOR PCB 06 2
7 0L.11.20L7 ESDCs-317-011GCDO7 01
Schematic circuit diagram-7 Segment UD
Display Driver Board registrations Board PCB
ESDCS 010317-07
1
8 08.05.2018 ESDCS-317{110-BOM07 02 DECATOCK BOM FOR PCB 07 2
9 o1.71.2017 ESDCS-3174110-CDO8 o1
Schematic circuit diagram-4 way connector
Board PCB ESDCS DLO317{8 1
10 08.06.2018 ESDC$317{11G80M08 02 DECATOCK BOM FOR PCB 08 1
LL 0t.11.20L7 ESDCS-317-0110{D09 01
Schematic circuit diagram-12 way connector
Board PCB ESDCS D10317-09
L
L2 08.06.2018 ESDCS-317{11G.8OM09 02 DECALOCK BOM FOR PCB 09 1
13 20.11.20L7 ESDCS-317-011GDOC-Lt 01 DECALOCI(- Details of conformal coating 3
t4 12.02.20L8 ESDCS-317{110-BOM-E L6 02
Hazardous Area Unit Cablg Wire Hamessed
Wire Bunche BOM with datasheets (Finolex,
Finecab)
4+3+6
15 29.72.2012 crMFR/rclsR/Hs2o Test Report for FIP-WP Double Compression
Cable Glands
9
16 14.02.2018 ESDCS-317-0110-Et05 01
Hazardous Area Unit C-aHe, Wre Harnessed
Wire Bunches Chart